
SR.NO. SESSION EN.NU PROG. SC NAME MEDIUM COURSE EPP.NU. DATE

1 BED JUL16 161626090 BED 1630 DNYANESHWAR RAMESH GOSAVI HINDI BES144 CM419340470IN 11.05.2017

2 BED JUL16 161626155 BED 1630 VIJAYKUMAR GULAB KATARE HINDI BES144 CM419340483IN 11.05.2017

3 BED JUL16 161626234 BED 1645 KAVITA VITTHALRAO CHAVHAN HINDI BES145 CM419340497IN 11.05.2017

4 BED JUL16 161626259 BED 16115 KISHOR BALARAM PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419340506IN 11.05.2017

5 BED JUL16 161626051 BED 1630 SUJATA KRISHNA RANE HINDI BES145 CM419340510IN 11.05.2017

6 BED JUL16 161626148 BED 1630 JAIRAM CHATRABHUJ KHADE HINDI BES144 CM419340523IN 11.05.2017

7 BED JUL16 161626266 BED 16127 VIKAS VAMAN BHAMARE HINDI BES145 CM419340537IN 11.05.2017

8 BED JUL16 161626194 BED 1645 MINAKSHI SHIVAJI KHOLASE HINDI BES144 CM419340554IN 11.05.2017

9 BED JUL16 161626037 BED 1630 BHIMRAO VENKATI MUNDE HINDI BES144 CM419340568IN 11.05.2017

10 BED JUL16 161626109 BED 16127 SHARAD MADHAVRAO MALLESHE HINDI BES145 CM419340571IN 11.05.2017

11 BED JUL16 161626123 BED 16127 VAIJINATH BAPPASAHEB BHARTI HINDI BES145 CM419340599IN 11.05.2017

12 BED JUL16 161626130 BED 16127 AJAY NARAYAN PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419340554IN 11.05.2017
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12 BED JUL16 161626130 BED 16127 AJAY NARAYAN PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419340554IN 11.05.2017

13 BED JUL16 161626187 BED 1677 JYOTI SUBHASH FULARI HINDI BES145 CM419340611IN 11.05.2017

14 BED JUL16 161626202 BED 1677 BHASKAR MANJABAPU IKHE HINDI BES144 CM419340568IN 11.05.2017

15 BED JUL16 161626210 BED 1630 AVINASH SAMPAT KARPE HINDI BES144 CM419340639IN 11.05.2017

16 BED JUL16 161626320 BED 1645 MILIND PRAKASH DESHMUKH HINDI BES144 CM419340656IN 11.05.2017

17 BED JUL16 161626417 BED 16115 DEVIDAS SAHEBRAO PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419340660IN 11.05.2017

18 BED JUL16 161626685 BED 1677 DHANRAJ RAOSAHEB BANKAR HINDI BES145 CM419340687IN 11.05.2017

19 BED JUL16 161626796 BED 1645 SAHER AFREEN AZAMMIYA HINDI BES144 CM419340695IN 11.05.2017

20 BED JUL16 161626614 BED 16130 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA KURADE HINDI BES144 CM419340700IN 11.05.2017

21 BED JUL16 161626700 BED 16127 ADESH MISTARI JAWANE HINDI BES145 CM419340713IN 11.05.2017

22 BED JUL16 161626725 BED 1645 DIPA DURGADAS UNCHEKAR HINDI BES145 CM419340727IN 11.05.2017

23 BED JUL16 161626313 BED 1630 ANJALI RAMESH LOHARKAR HINDI BES144 CM419340758IN 11.05.2017

24 BED JUL16 161626574 BED 16127 AMOL SUBHASH NAHIRE HINDI BES145 CM419340789IN 11.05.2017

25 BED JUL16 161626621 BED 16116 VINAYAK ISHWAR CHAUTHE HINDI BES145 CM419340792IN 11.05.2017

26 BED JUL16 161626345 BED 16127 JAGDISH MURLIDHAR KAPSE HINDI BES145 CM419340801IN 11.05.2017

27 BED JUL16 161626360 BED 1630 KRISHNAT PANDURANG PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419340815IN 11.05.2017

28 BED JUL16 161626431 BED 1677 MEERA DADASAHEB CHAVAN HINDI BES145 CM419340832IN 11.05.2017

29 BED JUL16 161626456 BED 1677 MAYURA ABASAHEB KADU HINDI BES144 CM419340846IN 11.05.2017



30 BED JUL16 161626542 BED 1630 ARUN JAYASING PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419340850IN 11.05.2017

31 BED JUL16 161626488 BED 1645 SHANKAR MADHUKAR SHETE HINDI BES145 CM419340877IN 11.05.2017

32 BED JUL16 161626550 BED 1645 VIJAY YADAV PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419340885IN 11.05.2017

33 BED JUL16 161626646 BED 16115 ISHWAR TULSHIRAM PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419340903IN 11.05.2017

34 BED JUL16 161626653 BED 1677 RAHUL BABRUWAN LIMKAR HINDI BES144 CM419340917IN 11.05.2017

35 BED JUL16 161626528 BED 16127 DEVENDRA BALU VAYADE HINDI BES145 CM419340925IN 11.05.2017

36 BED JUL16 161626718 BED 16127 SAMADHAN BABULAL KHAIRNAR HINDI BES145 CM419340934IN 11.05.2017

37 BED JUL16 161626771 BED 1677 VIKAS PARMESHWAR KARDILE HINDI BES144 CM419340948IN 11.05.2017

38 BED JUL16 161626789 BED 1645 DNYANESHWAR DADARAO CHINTAMANI HINDI BES144 CM419340951IN 11.05.2017

39 BED JUL16 161626804 BED 1645 JAGAN BHIMRAO DHOKE HINDI BES144 CM419340965IN 11.05.2017

40 BED JUL16 161626811 BED 16130 FARUK GUNDU JAMADAR HINDI BES145 CM419340979IN 11.05.2017

41 BED JUL16 161626280 BED 1630 KIRAN RANGRAO PADALKAR HINDI BES145 CM419340982IN 11.05.2017

42 BED JUL16 161626495 BED 1677 PRITAM RAMDAS MAHALE HINDI BES144 CM419341002IN 11.05.2017

43 BED JUL16 161626660 BED 16130 VIJAY BHIKAJI RAMANE HINDI BES145 CM419341033IN 11.05.2017

44 BED JUL16 161626352 BED 1630 MAHESH VASANTRAO KHEDKAR HINDI BES145 CM419341055IN 11.05.2017

45 BED JUL16 161626377 BED 16127 PRAKASH SUKADEO MALI HINDI BES145 CM419341064IN 11.05.201745 BED JUL16 161626377 BED 16127 PRAKASH SUKADEO MALI HINDI BES145 CM419341064IN 11.05.2017

46 BED JUL16 161626535 BED 16127 SANJU NAGUJI SHINDE HINDI BES145 CM419341078IN 11.05.2017

47 BED JUL16 161627007 BED 1677 DADASAHEB LAXMAN YEOLE HINDI BES144 CM419341095IN 11.05.2017

48 BED JUL16 161627053 BED 1677 AMOL SHANKAR MANGUDE HINDI BES145 CM419341104IN 11.05.2017

49 BED JUL16 161627060 BED 1645 YUVRAJ RAMESH SHINDE HINDI BES144 CM419341118IN 11.05.2017

50 BED JUL16 161627078 BED 1684 RAJENDRA BABAN SAPKAL HINDI BES145 CM419341121IN 11.05.2017

51 BED JUL16 161627100 BED 16127 SWATI RAMKRISHNA PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419341135IN 11.05.2017

52 BED JUL16 161626875 BED 1677 PRATIK DATTATRAY BORDE HINDI BES145 CM419341170IN 11.05.2017

53 BED JUL16 161626843 BED 16115 TAPIRAM TARACHAND PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419341197IN 11.05.2017

54 BED JUL16 161626868 BED 16115 VIJAY DILIP PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419341206IN 11.05.2017

55 BED JUL16 161626882 BED 1645 ASHOK BAPURAO GARAD HINDI BES145 CM419341210IN 11.05.2017

56 BED JUL16 161626915 BED 16116 PRAVIN RAMA KURHADE HINDI BES145 CM419341223IN 11.05.2017

57 BED JUL16 161626930 BED 1645 MACHHINDRA DATTU GHODASE HINDI BES144 CM419341245IN 11.05.2017

58 BED JUL16 161626947 BED 16127 NITIN HARISHCHANDRA SHINDE HINDI BES145 CM419341254IN 11.05.2017

59 BED JUL16 161626961 BED 16127 SUMIT SAMADHAN BACHHAV HINDI BES145 CM419341268IN 11.05.2017

60 BED JUL16 161626986 BED 16127 RAKESH NIMSING THOKE HINDI BES145 CM419341271IN 11.05.2017

61 BED JUL16 161627014 BED 1645 SIKANDAR DATTARAO PACHMASE HINDI BES144 CM419341285IN 11.05.2017

62 BED JUL16 161627140 BED 1677 KIRAN REVANNATH IGHE HINDI BES145 CM419341299IN 11.05.2017

63 BED JUL16 161627125 BED 16127 SANTOSH ARUN BADADHE HINDI BES145 CM419341308IN 11.05.2017



64 BED JUL16 161627236 BED 16116 RAVINDRA RAJENDRA DESHMUKH HINDI BES145 CM419341325IN 11.05.2017

65 BED JUL16 161627171 BED 1677 VASANTI MADHAVRAO SARVADE HINDI BES144 CM419341339IN 11.05.2017

66 BED JUL16 161627157 BED 16130 SANTOSH SHANKAR YARWALKAR HINDI BES145 CM419341342IN 11.05.2017

67 BED JUL16 161627419 BED 1684 MANISHA SHIVAJI POTBHARE HINDI BES144 CM419341356IN 11.05.2017

68 BED JUL16 161627505 BED 16115 JIVAN MANGALRAO KHAIRNAR HINDI BES145 CM419341360IN 11.05.2017

69 BED JUL16 161627458 BED 16127 KISHOR BHAUSAHEB DANDGE HINDI BES145 CM419341373IN 11.05.2017

70 BED JUL16 161627465 BED 1684 JAGRUTI ISHAWARLAL AHIRE HINDI BES144 CM419341387IN 11.05.2017

71 BED JUL16 161627472 BED 1684 NAVNATH SHIVAJIRAO DUDHAL HINDI BES145 CM419341395IN 11.05.2017

72 BED JUL16 161627480 BED 16116 SUREKHA BHANUDAS KALE HINDI BES144 CM419341400IN 11.05.2017

73 BED JUL16 161627440 BED 16115 ANGAD BANSI DARADE HINDI BES145 CM419341413IN 11.05.2017

74 BED JUL16 161627497 BED 16127 SITARAM VITTHAL DALAVI HINDI BES145 CM419341427IN 11.05.2017

75 BED JUL16 161627361 BED 16130 RASUL HUSHENSAB SHAIKH HINDI BES145 CM419341475IN 11.05.2017

76 BED JUL16 161627308 BED 16127 VIJAY GANGADHAR HARKAL HINDI BES145 CM419341492IN 11.05.2017

77 BED JUL16 161627250 BED 16115 SHRINIWAS SAMPATRAO WADATKAR HINDI BES144 CM419341501IN 11.05.2017

78 BED JUL16 161627386 BED 16115 SOPAN PUNDALIK SOMASE HINDI BES144 CM419341532IN 11.05.2017

79 BED JUL16 161627393 BED 1684 PRAVIN RAMDAS YENGE HINDI BES144 CM419341546IN 11.05.201779 BED JUL16 161627393 BED 1684 PRAVIN RAMDAS YENGE HINDI BES144 CM419341546IN 11.05.2017

80 BED JUL16 161627401 BED 16127 MANISHA SAHEBRAO SHEWALE HINDI BES145 CM419341550IN 11.05.2017

81 BED JUL16 161627583 BED 1684 RAVIRAJ GEETARAM RANDHAVAN HINDI BES145 CM419341585IN 11.05.2017

82 BED JUL16 161627662 BED 16130 PRAKASH SAKHARAM SONALKAR HINDI BES145 CM419341603IN 11.05.2017

83 BED JUL16 161627702 BED 16116 UJWALA RAGHUNATH DIWATE HINDI BES144 CM419341625IN 11.05.2017

84 BED JUL16 161627520 BED 16116 RAMESHWAR PRATAPRAO PAWAR HINDI BES144 CM419341648IN 11.05.2017

85 BED JUL16 161627544 BED 16115 BHUMIKA RAMESHCHANDRA PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419341665IN 11.05.2017

86 BED JUL16 161627623 BED 1684 PARVESH ABDUL KADIR SHAIKH HINDI BES144 CM419341682IN 11.05.2017

87 BED JUL16 161627623 BED 1684 PARVESH ABDUL KADIR SHAIKH HINDI BES145 CM419341682IN 11.05.2017

88 BED JUL16 161627648 BED 16130 SAGAR RAVASAHEB KUMBHAR HINDI BES145 CM419341696IN 11.05.2017

89 BED JUL16 161627670 BED 16115 KAVITA ARJUN KUMAVAT HINDI BES145 CM419341705IN 11.05.2017

90 BED JUL16 161627727 BED 1684 DEEPALI NITIN MUTHAL HINDI BES145 CM419341719IN 11.05.2017

91 BED JUL16 161627780 BED 1684 MANOJ SADASHIV DALAVI HINDI BES145 CM419341722IN 11.05.2017

92 BED JUL16 161627820 BED 1684 SHITAL SITARAM DATE HINDI BES145 CM419341736IN 11.05.2017

93 BED JUL16 161627845 BED 1684 JAYSHREE GANPATRAO CHATE HINDI BES145 CM419341740IN 11.05.2017

94 BED JUL16 161627860 BED 16127 UDDHAV GULABRAO JADHAV HINDI BES145 CM419341753IN 11.05.2017

95 BED JUL16 161627917 BED 1645 GORAKHANATH RAMBHAJI TRIBHUVAN HINDI BES145 CM419341784IN 11.05.2017

96 BED JUL16 161627924 BED 1645 KRISHNA ARJUN HARAL HINDI BES145 CM419341798IN 11.05.2017

97 BED JUL16 161627734 BED 16115 KIRAN VIKRAM FULPAGARE HINDI BES145 CM419341807IN 11.05.2017



98 BED JUL16 161627741 BED 16115 ANANDA RAMAN PAWAR HINDI BES145 CM419341815IN 11.05.2017

99 BED JUL16 161627759 BED 16115 RUKHMAN RAMESH SAPKAL HINDI BES145 CM419341824IN 11.05.2017

100 BED JUL16 161627766 BED 16130 POONAM HANAMANT GHADGE HINDI BES144 CM419341838IN 11.05.2017

101 BED JUL16 161627884 BED 16115 NILESH KADUBA GORE HINDI BES145 CM419341841IN 11.05.2017

102 BED JUL16 161627806 BED 16115 SNEHAL CHINTAMAN NANDRE HINDI BES145 CM419341869IN 11.05.2017

103 BED JUL16 161627891 BED 1677 MAHEBUB HUSEN SHAIKH HINDI BES145 CM419341886IN 11.05.2017

104 BED JUL16 161628206 BED 16130 SULABHA BHARAT KATE HINDI BES144 CM419341890IN 11.05.2017

105 BED JUL16 161628206 BED 16130 SULABHA BHARAT KATE HINDI BES145 CM419341890IN 11.05.2017

106 BED JUL16 161628055 BED 16127 MANISHA SHIVMAN KEDARE HINDI BES145 CM419341909IN 11.05.2017

107 BED JUL16 161628094 BED 16115 DIPAK PANDURANG INGALE HINDI BES145 CM419341912IN 11.05.2017

108 BED JUL16 161628102 BED 1677 JAYESH VASANTRAO THORAT HINDI BES144 CM419341926IN 11.05.2017

109 BED JUL16 161627963 BED 1630 UMESH ASHOK BAVISKAR HINDI BES144 CM419341930IN 11.05.2017

110 BED JUL16 161628016 BED 1645 SANDEEP BALIRAM KAPSE HINDI BES144 CM419341943IN 11.05.2017

111 BED JUL16 161628030 BED 16130 RAMDAS KASHINATH AGAWANE HINDI BES144 CM419341965IN 11.05.2017

112 BED JUL16 161628134 BED 16127 VISHAL DADAJI DHIWARE HINDI BES145 CM419341974IN 11.05.2017

113 BED JUL16 161628159 BED 1645 JYOTI SAHEBRAO GHORPADE HINDI BES145 CM419341991IN 11.05.2017113 BED JUL16 161628159 BED 1645 JYOTI SAHEBRAO GHORPADE HINDI BES145 CM419341991IN 11.05.2017

114 BED JUL16 161628291 BED 1645 AMOL MANOHAR WADHAVE HINDI BES144 CM419342011IN 11.05.2017

115 BED JUL16 161627931 BED 16116 PRASHANT MADHAVARAO DEORE HINDI BES145 CM419342056IN 11.05.2017

116 BED JUL16 161628048 BED 1630 SAGAR SATAPPA MORE HINDI BES144 CM419342060IN 11.05.2017

117 BED JUL16 161628062 BED 1645 PALLAVI DEVANAND KUBADE HINDI BES144 CM419342073IN 11.05.2017

118 BED JUL16 161628070 BED 1677 RAOSAHEB MANIK MAGARE HINDI BES145 CM419342087IN 11.05.2017

119 BED JUL16 161628087 BED 1630 RAVIKIRAN ARJUNARAO KATE HINDI BES145 CM419342095IN 11.05.2017

120 BED JUL16 161628300 BED 1677 SEEMA RAOSAHEB KHANDAGALE HINDI BES145 CM419342144IN 11.05.2017

121 BED JUL16 161628260 BED 1684 SHIVKUMAR GOKUL SONVANE HINDI BES144 CM419342158IN 11.05.2017

122 BED JUL16 161628277 BED 1645 PANDURANG SHRIMANT BANSODE HINDI BES145 CM419342161IN 11.05.2017

123 BED JUL16 161628317 BED 16116 PRASHANT YOGESH MESHRAM HINDI BES145 CM419342175IN 11.05.2017

124 BED JUL16 161628435 BED 16115 MUNESHWAR ANANDRAO TEMBHURNE HINDI BES144 CM419342189IN 11.05.2017

125 BED JUL16 161628450 BED 1684 SHRIKANT GANPAT PILLI HINDI BES145 CM419342192IN 11.05.2017

126 BED JUL16 161628245 BED 16130 SURYATAP SUKHADEV JOGDANDE HINDI BES145 CM419342215IN 11.05.2017

127 BED JUL16 161628356 BED 16130 REKHA UDAY GAIKWAD HINDI BES145 CM419342229IN 11.05.2017

128 BED JUL16 161628370 BED 16130 CHHAYA SHIVAJI UDMALE HINDI BES145 CM419342246IN 11.05.2017

129 BED JUL16 161628388 BED 16115 MILEEND RAMDAS DHAKDE HINDI BES145 CM419342250IN 11.05.2017

130 BED JUL16 161628284 BED 1677 SANJAY YAKOB LONDHE HINDI BES144 CM419342263IN 11.05.2017

131 BED JUL16 161628324 BED 16130 MASU IRAPPA WAGHMARE HINDI BES145 CM419342277IN 11.05.2017



132 BED JUL16 161628349 BED 16130 KAVITA GANESH JADHAV HINDI BES145 CM419342294IN 11.05.2017

133 BED JUL16 161628467 BED 16127 NILESH DASHRATH BHADRE HINDI BES145 CM419342303IN 11.05.2017

134 BED JUL16 161628474 BED 16116 SHAILA PRAKASH MASKE HINDI BES144 CM419342317IN 11.05.2017

135 BED JUL16 161628481 BED 16127 RAVINDRA HIMMATRAO TAYDE HINDI BES145 CM419342325IN 11.05.2017

136 BED JUL16 161628546 BED 1684 MANOHAR VISHWANATH KAMBLE HINDI BES145 CM419342348IN 11.05.2017

137 BED JUL16 161628671 BED 16127 MANOHAR TUKARAM GAVALI HINDI BES144 CM419342379IN 11.05.2017

138 BED JUL16 161628592 BED 1684 SWATI MADHUKAR GULIG HINDI BES145 CM419342382IN 11.05.2017

139 BED JUL16 161628689 BED 1684 SUNITA BHANUDAS DHINDALE HINDI BES145 CM419342396IN 11.05.2017

140 BED JUL16 161628696 BED 1684 JAYANTILAL MANGALU BHOYE HINDI BES145 CM419342405IN 11.05.2017

141 BED JUL16 161628729 BED 1630 BHAURAO MAKADYA KOKANI HINDI BES145 CM419342419IN 11.05.2017

142 BED JUL16 161628736 BED 1677 DIPALI RAMESH JOPALE HINDI BES145 CM419342422IN 11.05.2017

143 BED JUL16 161628711 BED 16115 PRADEEP NANA PAWAR HINDI BES145 CM419342440IN 11.05.2017

144 BED JUL16 161628618 BED 16116 SATISH RAJANNA BUCHALWAR HINDI BES145 CM419342453IN 11.05.2017

145 BED JUL16 161628600 BED 16127 HEMANT BHAWDU BHOYE HINDI BES144 CM419342467IN 11.05.2017

146 BED JUL16 161628625 BED 16127 SHASHIKANT SITARAM BHOYE HINDI BES145 CM419342475IN 11.05.2017

147 BED JUL16 161628632 BED 16115 SANDIP SHIVAJI SONAWANE HINDI BES145 CM419342484IN 11.05.2017147 BED JUL16 161628632 BED 16115 SANDIP SHIVAJI SONAWANE HINDI BES145 CM419342484IN 11.05.2017

148 BED JUL16 161628640 BED 16127 POPAT YASHWANT RAUT HINDI BES145 CM419342498IN 11.05.2017

149 BED JUL16 161628657 BED 16115 BHIKAN GOKUL SHIRSATH HINDI BES144 CM419342507IN 11.05.2017

150 BED JUL16 161628750 BED 1677 VITTHAL KALBA DAWARE HINDI BES145 CM419342524IN 11.05.2017

151 BED JUL16 161628768 BED 1645 BALIRAM DAGADU HURDUKE HINDI BES145 CM419342538IN 11.05.2017

152 BED JUL16 161628861 BED 16116 BHAUSAHEB RAMDAS WAGH HINDI BES145 CM419342555IN 11.05.2017

153 BED JUL16 161628879 BED 16116 ASHOK TUKARAM GUHADE HINDI BES145 CM419342569IN 11.05.2017

154 BED JUL16 161628775 BED 1677 BHAGWAN VISHNU KASHID HINDI BES145 CM419342572IN 11.05.2017

155 BED JUL16 161628822 BED 1677 DINKAR YASHWANT KHAMBAIT HINDI BES145 CM419342590IN 11.05.2017

156 BED JUL16 161628847 BED 1630 SANDIP YASHWANT IDE HINDI BES145 CM419342609IN 11.05.2017

157 BED JUL16 161628743 BED 1684 RAJENDRA ARUN BHOYE HINDI BES145 CM419342612IN 11.05.2017

158 BED JUL16 161628958 BED 16115 KISHOR EKANATH MAHAJAN HINDI BES145 CM419342626IN 11.05.2017

159 BED JUL16 161629516 BED 1684 LAXMAN BHAUSAHEB HIRE HINDI BES144 CM419342630IN 11.05.2017

160 BED JUL16 161629523 BED 1645 VINODKUMAR MACHINDRANATH SANGL HINDI BES145 CM419342643IN 11.05.2017

161 BED JUL16 161628997 BED 16115 JALANDAR VITTHAL PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419342657IN 11.05.2017

162 BED JUL16 161629000 BED 1677 VIVEK VASANT GIRI HINDI BES145 CM419342665IN 11.05.2017

163 BED JUL16 161628893 BED 1630 BHAGYALAXMI DATTATRAY BADGU HINDI BES144 CM419342674IN 11.05.2017

164 BED JUL16 161628901 BED 16115 KIRAN DNYANOBA BANSODE HINDI BES145 CM419342688IN 11.05.2017

165 BED JUL16 161628886 BED 1630 SAVITA SAYANNA MUTTEPOD HINDI BES145 CM419342691IN 11.05.2017



166 BED JUL16 161629713 BED 1684 SACHIN APPASAHEB KOLHE HINDI BES144 CM419342728IN 11.05.2017

167 BED JUL16 161629720 BED 1630 RAVIKANT BHARAT MADOLE HINDI BES144 CM419342731IN 11.05.2017

168 BED JUL16 161629738 BED 1645 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN GARKAL HINDI BES144 CM419342745IN 11.05.2017

169 BED JUL16 161629548 BED 16115 VIKAS BHIMRAO JAYBHAYE HINDI BES145 CM419342759IN 11.05.2017

170 BED JUL16 161629745 BED 1645 ANJALI RAVINDRA MUNDE HINDI BES144 CM419342762IN 11.05.2017

171 BED JUL16 161629752 BED 1677 VIDYA GANGADHAR AVHAD HINDI BES145 CM419342776IN 11.05.2017

172 BED JUL16 161629562 BED 16116 GULAB SURESH DHORAN HINDI BES145 CM419342802IN 11.05.2017

173 BED JUL16 161629570 BED 16116 MADAN SHRIDHARRAO MUNDE HINDI BES144 CM419342816IN 11.05.2017

174 BED JUL16 161629587 BED 16115 KISHOR RAJARAM WAGH HINDI BES145 CM419342820IN 11.05.2017

175 BED JUL16 161629594 BED 16116 RAMESHWAR VAIJINATH GHULE HINDI BES144 CM419342833IN 11.05.2017

176 BED JUL16 161629602 BED 1645 SITARAM SHIVAJI BHAWALE HINDI BES145 CM419342847IN 11.05.2017

177 BED JUL16 161629627 BED 16130 SANGITA GANESH KUMBHAR HINDI BES144 CM419342855IN 11.05.2017

178 BED JUL16 161629634 BED 16116 BHUSHAN NIMBA PATIL HINDI BES144 CM419342864IN 11.05.2017

179 BED JUL16 161629659 BED 16116 RAMESH KONDUGIR GIRI HINDI BES144 CM419342881IN 11.05.2017

180 BED JUL16 161629673 BED 1684 GANESH KAILAS KULDHARAN HINDI BES144 CM419342904IN 11.05.2017

181 BED JUL16 161629706 BED 1630 SUJATA PRAKASH HAJARE HINDI BES145 CM419342918IN 11.05.2017181 BED JUL16 161629706 BED 1630 SUJATA PRAKASH HAJARE HINDI BES145 CM419342918IN 11.05.2017

182 BED JUL16 161630338 BED 16116 DINKAR PANDIT PATIL HINDI BES145 CM419342921IN 11.05.2017

183 BED JUL16 161630020 BED 16151 ASHOK EKNATH KEDAR HINDI BES144 CM419342935IN 11.05.2017

184 BED JUL16 161628410 BED 16151 SEEMA SARJERAO CHAVAN HINDI BES144 CM419342949IN 11.05.2017

185 BED JUL16 161629064 BED 16151 PRADNYA JANARDHAN MALI HINDI BES145 CM419342966IN 11.05.2017

186 BED JUL16 161630210 BED 16151 DATTATRAY DAULU REPE HINDI BES145 CM419342970IN 11.05.2017

187 BED JUL16 161630463 BED 16130 PANKAJ KRUSHNARAO TAMBE HINDI BES144 CM419342997IN 11.05.2017

188 BED JUL16 161626400 BED 16151 MANISHA RAHUL NIRMAL HINDI BES145 CM419343003IN 11.05.2017

189 BED JUL16 161626510 BED 16151 ASHOK GANPATI LOHAR HINDI BES144 CM419343017IN 11.05.2017

190 BED JUL16 161626764 BED 16151 RAHUL ROHIDAS NIRMAL HINDI BES145 CM419343025IN 11.05.2017

191 BED JUL16 161626076 BED 1645 VIKAS KISANRAO SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340466IN 11.05.2017

192 BED JUL16 161626090 BED 1630 DNYANESHWAR RAMESH GOSAVI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340470IN 11.05.2017

193 BED JUL16 161626155 BED 1630 VIJAYKUMAR GULAB KATARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340483IN 11.05.2017

194 BED JUL16 161626234 BED 1645 KAVITA VITTHALRAO CHAVHAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340497IN 11.05.2017

195 BED JUL16 161626259 BED 16115 KISHOR BALARAM PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340506IN 11.05.2017

196 BED JUL16 161626051 BED 1630 SUJATA KRISHNA RANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340510IN 11.05.2017

197 BED JUL16 161626148 BED 1630 JAIRAM CHATRABHUJ KHADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340523IN 11.05.2017

198 BED JUL16 161626266 BED 16127 VIKAS VAMAN BHAMARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340537IN 11.05.2017

199 BED JUL16 161626020 BED 1630 TRUPTI BALASAHEB DHAME HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340545IN 11.05.2017



200 BED JUL16 161626194 BED 1645 MINAKSHI SHIVAJI KHOLASE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340554IN 11.05.2017

201 BED JUL16 161626037 BED 1630 BHIMRAO VENKATI MUNDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340568IN 11.05.2017

202 BED JUL16 161626109 BED 16127 SHARAD MADHAVRAO MALLESHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340571IN 11.05.2017

203 BED JUL16 161626116 BED 1630 AMBADAS GANGADHAR BORADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340585IN 11.05.2017

204 BED JUL16 161626123 BED 16127 VAIJINATH BAPPASAHEB BHARTI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340599IN 11.05.2017

205 BED JUL16 161626130 BED 16127 AJAY NARAYAN PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340608IN 11.05.2017

206 BED JUL16 161626187 BED 1677 JYOTI SUBHASH FULARI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340611IN 11.05.2017

207 BED JUL16 161626202 BED 1677 BHASKAR MANJABAPU IKHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340625IN 11.05.2017

208 BED JUL16 161626210 BED 1630 AVINASH SAMPAT KARPE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340639IN 11.05.2017

209 BED JUL16 161626227 BED 1677 ARJUN VISHVANATH SHIRSATH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340642IN 11.05.2017

210 BED JUL16 161626320 BED 1645 MILIND PRAKASH DESHMUKH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340656IN 11.05.2017

211 BED JUL16 161626417 BED 16115 DEVIDAS SAHEBRAO PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340660IN 11.05.2017

212 BED JUL16 161626463 BED 1630 MANISHA MARUTI WADKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340673IN 11.05.2017

213 BED JUL16 161626685 BED 1677 DHANRAJ RAOSAHEB BANKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340687IN 11.05.2017

214 BED JUL16 161626796 BED 1645 SAHER AFREEN AZAMMIYA HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340695IN 11.05.2017

215 BED JUL16 161626614 BED 16130 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA KURADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340700IN 11.05.2017215 BED JUL16 161626614 BED 16130 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA KURADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340700IN 11.05.2017

216 BED JUL16 161626700 BED 16127 ADESH MISTARI JAWANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340713IN 11.05.2017

217 BED JUL16 161626725 BED 1645 DIPA DURGADAS UNCHEKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340727IN 11.05.2017

218 BED JUL16 161626732 BED 16130 SACHIN SUBHASH KADAM HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340735IN 11.05.2017

219 BED JUL16 161626757 BED 1684 SAMPAT BALU DHOKALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340744IN 11.05.2017

220 BED JUL16 161626313 BED 1630 ANJALI RAMESH LOHARKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340758IN 11.05.2017

221 BED JUL16 161626424 BED 1677 VITTHAL UTTAMRAO KHEDKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340761IN 11.05.2017

222 BED JUL16 161626449 BED 1630 MURAGYAPPA PRAKASH PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340775IN 11.05.2017

223 BED JUL16 161626574 BED 16127 AMOL SUBHASH NAHIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340789IN 11.05.2017

224 BED JUL16 161626621 BED 16116 VINAYAK ISHWAR CHAUTHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340792IN 11.05.2017

225 BED JUL16 161626345 BED 16127 JAGDISH MURLIDHAR KAPSE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340801IN 11.05.2017

226 BED JUL16 161626360 BED 1630 KRISHNAT PANDURANG PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340815IN 11.05.2017

227 BED JUL16 161626384 BED 1630 SANJAY GOKUL HINGMIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340829IN 11.05.2017

228 BED JUL16 161626431 BED 1677 MEERA DADASAHEB CHAVAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340832IN 11.05.2017

229 BED JUL16 161626456 BED 1677 MAYURA ABASAHEB KADU HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340846IN 11.05.2017

230 BED JUL16 161626542 BED 1630 ARUN JAYASING PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340850IN 11.05.2017

231 BED JUL16 161626391 BED 1630 SACHIN JAYSINGRAO BARAVKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340863IN 11.05.2017

232 BED JUL16 161626488 BED 1645 SHANKAR MADHUKAR SHETE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340877IN 11.05.2017

233 BED JUL16 161626550 BED 1645 VIJAY YADAV PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340885IN 11.05.2017



234 BED JUL16 161626599 BED 1630 CHETAN DINKAR SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340894IN 11.05.2017

235 BED JUL16 161626646 BED 16115 ISHWAR TULSHIRAM PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340903IN 11.05.2017

236 BED JUL16 161626653 BED 1677 RAHUL BABRUWAN LIMKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340917IN 11.05.2017

237 BED JUL16 161626528 BED 16127 DEVENDRA BALU VAYADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340925IN 11.05.2017

238 BED JUL16 161626718 BED 16127 SAMADHAN BABULAL KHAIRNAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340934IN 11.05.2017

239 BED JUL16 161626771 BED 1677 VIKAS PARMESHWAR KARDILE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340948IN 11.05.2017

240 BED JUL16 161626789 BED 1645 DNYANESHWAR DADARAO CHINTAMANI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340951IN 11.05.2017

241 BED JUL16 161626804 BED 1645 JAGAN BHIMRAO DHOKE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340965IN 11.05.2017

242 BED JUL16 161626811 BED 16130 FARUK GUNDU JAMADAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340979IN 11.05.2017

243 BED JUL16 161626280 BED 1630 KIRAN RANGRAO PADALKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340982IN 11.05.2017

244 BED JUL16 161626470 BED 16116 SAGAR DILIP PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419340996IN 11.05.2017

245 BED JUL16 161626495 BED 1677 PRITAM RAMDAS MAHALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341002IN 11.05.2017

246 BED JUL16 161626503 BED 1630 VANITA BALASAHEB DAPHAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341016IN 11.05.2017

247 BED JUL16 161626639 BED 1645 POOJA BALIRAM JAGTAP HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341020IN 11.05.2017

248 BED JUL16 161626660 BED 16130 VIJAY BHIKAJI RAMANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341033IN 11.05.2017

249 BED JUL16 161626273 BED 16127 SANDIP BHANUDAS BHAGAT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341047IN 11.05.2017249 BED JUL16 161626273 BED 16127 SANDIP BHANUDAS BHAGAT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341047IN 11.05.2017

250 BED JUL16 161626352 BED 1630 MAHESH VASANTRAO KHEDKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341055IN 11.05.2017

251 BED JUL16 161626377 BED 16127 PRAKASH SUKADEO MALI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341064IN 11.05.2017

252 BED JUL16 161626535 BED 16127 SANJU NAGUJI SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341078IN 11.05.2017

253 BED JUL16 161626890 BED 1677 BHAGYASHRI UTTAM GIRI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341081IN 11.05.2017

254 BED JUL16 161627007 BED 1677 DADASAHEB LAXMAN YEOLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341095IN 11.05.2017

255 BED JUL16 161627053 BED 1677 AMOL SHANKAR MANGUDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341104IN 11.05.2017

256 BED JUL16 161627060 BED 1645 YUVRAJ RAMESH SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341118IN 11.05.2017

257 BED JUL16 161627078 BED 1684 RAJENDRA BABAN SAPKAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341121IN 11.05.2017

258 BED JUL16 161627100 BED 16127 SWATI RAMKRISHNA PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341135IN 11.05.2017

259 BED JUL16 161626908 BED 16115 DINESH DATTU GADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341149IN 11.05.2017

260 BED JUL16 161627046 BED 16116 VYANKATI KESHAV SONPIR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341152IN 11.05.2017

261 BED JUL16 161627085 BED 16130 MILIND PUNDLIK LANDGE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341166IN 11.05.2017

262 BED JUL16 161626875 BED 1677 PRATIK DATTATRAY BORDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341170IN 11.05.2017

263 BED JUL16 161626993 BED 16130 RAHUL VINAYAK YADAV HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341183IN 11.05.2017

264 BED JUL16 161626843 BED 16115 TAPIRAM TARACHAND PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341197IN 11.05.2017

265 BED JUL16 161626868 BED 16115 VIJAY DILIP PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341206IN 11.05.2017

266 BED JUL16 161626882 BED 1645 ASHOK BAPURAO GARAD HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341210IN 11.05.2017

267 BED JUL16 161626915 BED 16116 PRAVIN RAMA KURHADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341223IN 11.05.2017



268 BED JUL16 161626922 BED 16130 RAJENDRA IRAGONDA KORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341237IN 11.05.2017

269 BED JUL16 161626930 BED 1645 MACHHINDRA DATTU GHODASE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341245IN 11.05.2017

270 BED JUL16 161626947 BED 16127 NITIN HARISHCHANDRA SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341254IN 11.05.2017

271 BED JUL16 161626961 BED 16127 SUMIT SAMADHAN BACHHAV HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341268IN 11.05.2017

272 BED JUL16 161626986 BED 16127 RAKESH NIMSING THOKE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341271IN 11.05.2017

273 BED JUL16 161627014 BED 1645 SIKANDAR DATTARAO PACHMASE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341285IN 11.05.2017

274 BED JUL16 161627140 BED 1677 KIRAN REVANNATH IGHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341299IN 11.05.2017

275 BED JUL16 161627125 BED 16127 SANTOSH ARUN BADADHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341308IN 11.05.2017

276 BED JUL16 161627204 BED 16130 SHRIKANT APPASO PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341311IN 11.05.2017

277 BED JUL16 161627236 BED 16116 RAVINDRA RAJENDRA DESHMUKH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341325IN 11.05.2017

278 BED JUL16 161627171 BED 1677 VASANTI MADHAVRAO SARVADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341339IN 11.05.2017

279 BED JUL16 161627157 BED 16130 SANTOSH SHANKAR YARWALKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341342IN 11.05.2017

280 BED JUL16 161627419 BED 1684 MANISHA SHIVAJI POTBHARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341356IN 11.05.2017

281 BED JUL16 161627505 BED 16115 JIVAN MANGALRAO KHAIRNAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341360IN 11.05.2017

282 BED JUL16 161627458 BED 16127 KISHOR BHAUSAHEB DANDGE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341373IN 11.05.2017

283 BED JUL16 161627465 BED 1684 JAGRUTI ISHAWARLAL AHIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341387IN 11.05.2017283 BED JUL16 161627465 BED 1684 JAGRUTI ISHAWARLAL AHIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341387IN 11.05.2017

284 BED JUL16 161627472 BED 1684 NAVNATH SHIVAJIRAO DUDHAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341395IN 11.05.2017

285 BED JUL16 161627480 BED 16116 SUREKHA BHANUDAS KALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341400IN 11.05.2017

286 BED JUL16 161627440 BED 16115 ANGAD BANSI DARADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341413IN 11.05.2017

287 BED JUL16 161627497 BED 16127 SITARAM VITTHAL DALAVI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341427IN 11.05.2017

288 BED JUL16 161627315 BED 16115 DNYANESHWAR GANPAT ZAGRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341435IN 11.05.2017

289 BED JUL16 161627330 BED 1677 AMOL SUNDARDAS KADAM HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341444IN 11.05.2017

290 BED JUL16 161627347 BED 16130 PRAVIN DATTATRAYA RAHINJ HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341458IN 11.05.2017

291 BED JUL16 161627354 BED 16127 BHIKA DAYARAM AHIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341461IN 11.05.2017

292 BED JUL16 161627361 BED 16130 RASUL HUSHENSAB SHAIKH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341475IN 11.05.2017

293 BED JUL16 161627282 BED 16130 VIJAY UTTAM KAMBLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341489IN 11.05.2017

294 BED JUL16 161627308 BED 16127 VIJAY GANGADHAR HARKAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341492IN 11.05.2017

295 BED JUL16 161627250 BED 16115 SHRINIWAS SAMPATRAO WADATKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341501IN 11.05.2017

296 BED JUL16 161627268 BED 16115 PARMESHWAR VAIJANATH  TOMPE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341515IN 11.05.2017

297 BED JUL16 161627379 BED 1684 BHARAT RAJABHAOO KAKDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341529IN 11.05.2017

298 BED JUL16 161627386 BED 16115 SOPAN PUNDALIK SOMASE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341532IN 11.05.2017

299 BED JUL16 161627393 BED 1684 PRAVIN RAMDAS YENGE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341546IN 11.05.2017

300 BED JUL16 161627401 BED 16127 MANISHA SAHEBRAO SHEWALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341550IN 11.05.2017

301 BED JUL16 161627433 BED 16130 ARVIND DATTATRAY PULGURLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341563IN 11.05.2017



302 BED JUL16 161627576 BED 1684 NAVNATH ANNASAHEB FULARI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341577IN 11.05.2017

303 BED JUL16 161627583 BED 1684 RAVIRAJ GEETARAM RANDHAVAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341585IN 11.05.2017

304 BED JUL16 161627655 BED 16130 NAGESH SADASHIV RAUT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341594IN 11.05.2017

305 BED JUL16 161627662 BED 16130 PRAKASH SAKHARAM SONALKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341603IN 11.05.2017

306 BED JUL16 161627694 BED 16130 NAVNATH VISHNUDAS MALUSARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341617IN 11.05.2017

307 BED JUL16 161627702 BED 16116 UJWALA RAGHUNATH DIWATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341625IN 11.05.2017

308 BED JUL16 161627551 BED 1684 ANANTA PANDURANG KOTHIMBIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341634IN 11.05.2017

309 BED JUL16 161627520 BED 16116 RAMESHWAR PRATAPRAO PAWAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341648IN 11.05.2017

310 BED JUL16 161627710 BED 1684 SUNIL VITTHALRAO KANADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341651IN 11.05.2017

311 BED JUL16 161627544 BED 16115 BHUMIKA RAMESHCHANDRA PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341665IN 11.05.2017

312 BED JUL16 161627609 BED 1684 PRITAM MACHINDRA GALANDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341679IN 11.05.2017

313 BED JUL16 161627623 BED 1684 PARVESH ABDUL KADIR SHAIKH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341682IN 11.05.2017

314 BED JUL16 161627648 BED 16130 SAGAR RAVASAHEB KUMBHAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341696IN 11.05.2017

315 BED JUL16 161627670 BED 16115 KAVITA ARJUN KUMAVAT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341705IN 11.05.2017

316 BED JUL16 161627727 BED 1684 DEEPALI NITIN MUTHAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341719IN 11.05.2017

317 BED JUL16 161627780 BED 1684 MANOJ SADASHIV DALAVI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341722IN 11.05.2017317 BED JUL16 161627780 BED 1684 MANOJ SADASHIV DALAVI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341722IN 11.05.2017

318 BED JUL16 161627820 BED 1684 SHITAL SITARAM DATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341736IN 11.05.2017

319 BED JUL16 161627845 BED 1684 JAYSHREE GANPATRAO CHATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341740IN 11.05.2017

320 BED JUL16 161627860 BED 16127 UDDHAV GULABRAO JADHAV HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341753IN 11.05.2017

321 BED JUL16 161627877 BED 16127 PUSHPAK GANGADHAR SHEWALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341767IN 11.05.2017

322 BED JUL16 161627900 BED 1630 PRAPHULLA MALHARI WAGHMARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341775IN 11.05.2017

323 BED JUL16 161627917 BED 1645 GORAKHANATH RAMBHAJI TRIBHUVAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341784IN 11.05.2017

324 BED JUL16 161627924 BED 1645 KRISHNA ARJUN HARAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341798IN 11.05.2017

325 BED JUL16 161627734 BED 16115 KIRAN VIKRAM FULPAGARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341807IN 11.05.2017

326 BED JUL16 161627741 BED 16115 ANANDA RAMAN PAWAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341815IN 11.05.2017

327 BED JUL16 161627759 BED 16115 RUKHMAN RAMESH SAPKAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341824IN 11.05.2017

328 BED JUL16 161627766 BED 16130 POONAM HANAMANT GHADGE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341838IN 11.05.2017

329 BED JUL16 161627884 BED 16115 NILESH KADUBA GORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341841IN 11.05.2017

330 BED JUL16 161627798 BED 1684 SANDEEP RAGHUNATH SHINDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341855IN 11.05.2017

331 BED JUL16 161627806 BED 16115 SNEHAL CHINTAMAN NANDRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341869IN 11.05.2017

332 BED JUL16 161627813 BED 1684 SHIVAJI SUBHASH PAWADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341872IN 11.05.2017

333 BED JUL16 161627891 BED 1677 MAHEBUB HUSEN SHAIKH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341886IN 11.05.2017

334 BED JUL16 161628206 BED 16130 SULABHA BHARAT KATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341890IN 11.05.2017

335 BED JUL16 161628055 BED 16127 MANISHA SHIVMAN KEDARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341909IN 11.05.2017



336 BED JUL16 161628094 BED 16115 DIPAK PANDURANG INGALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341912IN 11.05.2017

337 BED JUL16 161628102 BED 1677 JAYESH VASANTRAO THORAT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341926IN 11.05.2017

338 BED JUL16 161627963 BED 1630 UMESH ASHOK BAVISKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341930IN 11.05.2017

339 BED JUL16 161628016 BED 1645 SANDEEP BALIRAM KAPSE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341943IN 11.05.2017

340 BED JUL16 161628023 BED 1630 AKASH BAPURAO MORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341957IN 11.05.2017

341 BED JUL16 161628030 BED 16130 RAMDAS KASHINATH AGAWANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341965IN 11.05.2017

342 BED JUL16 161628134 BED 16127 VISHAL DADAJI DHIWARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341974IN 11.05.2017

343 BED JUL16 161628141 BED 1630 SURAJ DAYANAND SHILWANT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341988IN 11.05.2017

344 BED JUL16 161628159 BED 1645 JYOTI SAHEBRAO GHORPADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419341991IN 11.05.2017

345 BED JUL16 161628166 BED 1630 SANDIP ASHOK MAGAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342008IN 11.05.2017

346 BED JUL16 161628291 BED 1645 AMOL MANOHAR WADHAVE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342011IN 11.05.2017

347 BED JUL16 161627970 BED 1645 RAJENDRA WAMAN GALPHADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342025IN 11.05.2017

348 BED JUL16 161627995 BED 1630 SAMBHAJI SHAMRAO SURYAWANSHI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342039IN 11.05.2017

349 BED JUL16 161628110 BED 16127 PRAVIN LAXMAN WAGH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342042IN 11.05.2017

350 BED JUL16 161627931 BED 16116 PRASHANT MADHAVARAO DEORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342056IN 11.05.2017

351 BED JUL16 161628048 BED 1630 SAGAR SATAPPA MORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342060IN 11.05.2017351 BED JUL16 161628048 BED 1630 SAGAR SATAPPA MORE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342060IN 11.05.2017

352 BED JUL16 161628062 BED 1645 PALLAVI DEVANAND KUBADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342073IN 11.05.2017

353 BED JUL16 161628070 BED 1677 RAOSAHEB MANIK MAGARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342087IN 11.05.2017

354 BED JUL16 161628087 BED 1630 RAVIKIRAN ARJUNARAO KATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342095IN 11.05.2017

355 BED JUL16 161628127 BED 1645 AMBADAS DEVIDAS MANDAVE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342100IN 11.05.2017

356 BED JUL16 161628173 BED 1630 MADHUBALA BABANRAO VETAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342113IN 11.05.2017

357 BED JUL16 161628180 BED 16116 HARISH KISANRAO WAHANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342127IN 11.05.2017

358 BED JUL16 161628198 BED 1645 ATUL BAPURAO RANDHAVE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342135IN 11.05.2017

359 BED JUL16 161628300 BED 1677 SEEMA RAOSAHEB KHANDAGALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342144IN 11.05.2017

360 BED JUL16 161628260 BED 1684 SHIVKUMAR GOKUL SONVANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342158IN 11.05.2017

361 BED JUL16 161628277 BED 1645 PANDURANG SHRIMANT BANSODE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342161IN 11.05.2017

362 BED JUL16 161628317 BED 16116 PRASHANT YOGESH MESHRAM HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342175IN 11.05.2017

363 BED JUL16 161628435 BED 16115 MUNESHWAR ANANDRAO TEMBHURNE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342189IN 11.05.2017

364 BED JUL16 161628450 BED 1684 SHRIKANT GANPAT PILLI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342192IN 11.05.2017

365 BED JUL16 161628238 BED 16127 DIKSHANT PREMLAL DHARGAVE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342201IN 11.05.2017

366 BED JUL16 161628245 BED 16130 SURYATAP SUKHADEV JOGDANDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342215IN 11.05.2017

367 BED JUL16 161628356 BED 16130 REKHA UDAY GAIKWAD HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342229IN 11.05.2017

368 BED JUL16 161628363 BED 16115 RUPALI DINKARRAO TELTUMBADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342232IN 11.05.2017

369 BED JUL16 161628370 BED 16130 CHHAYA SHIVAJI UDMALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342246IN 11.05.2017



370 BED JUL16 161628388 BED 16115 MILEEND RAMDAS DHAKDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342250IN 11.05.2017

371 BED JUL16 161628284 BED 1677 SANJAY YAKOB LONDHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342263IN 11.05.2017

372 BED JUL16 161628324 BED 16130 MASU IRAPPA WAGHMARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342277IN 11.05.2017

373 BED JUL16 161628331 BED 16130 TANAJI AMAGONDA KAMBLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342285IN 11.05.2017

374 BED JUL16 161628349 BED 16130 KAVITA GANESH JADHAV HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342294IN 11.05.2017

375 BED JUL16 161628467 BED 16127 NILESH DASHRATH BHADRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342303IN 11.05.2017

376 BED JUL16 161628474 BED 16116 SHAILA PRAKASH MASKE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342317IN 11.05.2017

377 BED JUL16 161628481 BED 16127 RAVINDRA HIMMATRAO TAYDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342325IN 11.05.2017

378 BED JUL16 161628499 BED 16116 SACHIN VITTHALRAO PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342334IN 11.05.2017

379 BED JUL16 161628546 BED 1684 MANOHAR VISHWANATH KAMBLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342348IN 11.05.2017

380 BED JUL16 161628560 BED 1684 SUPRIYA KRUSHNA HELKAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342351IN 11.05.2017

381 BED JUL16 161628585 BED 1684 GANESH NAGESH SARVADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342365IN 11.05.2017

382 BED JUL16 161628671 BED 16127 MANOHAR TUKARAM GAVALI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342379IN 11.05.2017

383 BED JUL16 161628592 BED 1684 SWATI MADHUKAR GULIG HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342382IN 11.05.2017

384 BED JUL16 161628689 BED 1684 SUNITA BHANUDAS DHINDALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342396IN 11.05.2017

385 BED JUL16 161628696 BED 1684 JAYANTILAL MANGALU BHOYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342405IN 11.05.2017385 BED JUL16 161628696 BED 1684 JAYANTILAL MANGALU BHOYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342405IN 11.05.2017

386 BED JUL16 161628729 BED 1630 BHAURAO MAKADYA KOKANI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342419IN 11.05.2017

387 BED JUL16 161628736 BED 1677 DIPALI RAMESH JOPALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342422IN 11.05.2017

388 BED JUL16 161628704 BED 16115 SANGITA SHAHAJI VASAVE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342436IN 11.05.2017

389 BED JUL16 161628711 BED 16115 PRADEEP NANA PAWAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342440IN 11.05.2017

390 BED JUL16 161628618 BED 16116 SATISH RAJANNA BUCHALWAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342453IN 11.05.2017

391 BED JUL16 161628600 BED 16127 HEMANT BHAWDU BHOYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342467IN 11.05.2017

392 BED JUL16 161628625 BED 16127 SHASHIKANT SITARAM BHOYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342475IN 11.05.2017

393 BED JUL16 161628632 BED 16115 SANDIP SHIVAJI SONAWANE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342484IN 11.05.2017

394 BED JUL16 161628640 BED 16127 POPAT YASHWANT RAUT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342498IN 11.05.2017

395 BED JUL16 161628657 BED 16115 BHIKAN GOKUL SHIRSATH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342507IN 11.05.2017

396 BED JUL16 161628664 BED 1645 BALAJI SAMBHAJI UNHALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342515IN 11.05.2017

397 BED JUL16 161628750 BED 1677 VITTHAL KALBA DAWARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342524IN 11.05.2017

398 BED JUL16 161628768 BED 1645 BALIRAM DAGADU HURDUKE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342538IN 11.05.2017

399 BED JUL16 161628808 BED 16116 ASHOK MAHADEV SARJE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342541IN 11.05.2017

400 BED JUL16 161628861 BED 16116 BHAUSAHEB RAMDAS WAGH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342555IN 11.05.2017

401 BED JUL16 161628879 BED 16116 ASHOK TUKARAM GUHADE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342569IN 11.05.2017

402 BED JUL16 161628775 BED 1677 BHAGWAN VISHNU KASHID HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342572IN 11.05.2017

403 BED JUL16 161628815 BED 1630 BABASAHEB RAVAJI SABALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342586IN 11.05.2017



404 BED JUL16 161628822 BED 1677 DINKAR YASHWANT KHAMBAIT HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342590IN 11.05.2017

405 BED JUL16 161628847 BED 1630 SANDIP YASHWANT IDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342609IN 11.05.2017

406 BED JUL16 161628743 BED 1684 RAJENDRA ARUN BHOYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342612IN 11.05.2017

407 BED JUL16 161628958 BED 16115 KISHOR EKANATH MAHAJAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342626IN 11.05.2017

408 BED JUL16 161629516 BED 1684 LAXMAN BHAUSAHEB HIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342630IN 11.05.2017

409 BED JUL16 161629523 BED 1645 VINODKUMAR MACHINDRANATH SANGL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342643IN 11.05.2017

410 BED JUL16 161628997 BED 16115 JALANDAR VITTHAL PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342657IN 11.05.2017

411 BED JUL16 161629000 BED 1677 VIVEK VASANT GIRI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342665IN 11.05.2017

412 BED JUL16 161628893 BED 1630 BHAGYALAXMI DATTATRAY BADGU HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342674IN 11.05.2017

413 BED JUL16 161628901 BED 16115 KIRAN DNYANOBA BANSODE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342688IN 11.05.2017

414 BED JUL16 161628886 BED 1630 SAVITA SAYANNA MUTTEPOD HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342691IN 11.05.2017

415 BED JUL16 161628933 BED 1645 PANJABRAO VISHWANATH KSHIRSAGA HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342705IN 11.05.2017

416 BED JUL16 161628940 BED 1630 APPASAHEB SHIVAJI NARALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342714IN 11.05.2017

417 BED JUL16 161629713 BED 1684 SACHIN APPASAHEB KOLHE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342728IN 11.05.2017

418 BED JUL16 161629720 BED 1630 RAVIKANT BHARAT MADOLE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342731IN 11.05.2017

419 BED JUL16 161629738 BED 1645 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN GARKAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342745IN 11.05.2017419 BED JUL16 161629738 BED 1645 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN GARKAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342745IN 11.05.2017

420 BED JUL16 161629548 BED 16115 VIKAS BHIMRAO JAYBHAYE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342759IN 11.05.2017

421 BED JUL16 161629745 BED 1645 ANJALI RAVINDRA MUNDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342762IN 11.05.2017

422 BED JUL16 161629752 BED 1677 VIDYA GANGADHAR AVHAD HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342776IN 11.05.2017

423 BED JUL16 161629760 BED 1645 PRAKASH UTTAM KHAIRE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342780IN 11.05.2017

424 BED JUL16 161629555 BED 1630 SANTOSH BHASKAR ANANTKAWALAS HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342793IN 11.05.2017

425 BED JUL16 161629562 BED 16116 GULAB SURESH DHORAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342802IN 11.05.2017

426 BED JUL16 161629570 BED 16116 MADAN SHRIDHARRAO MUNDE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342816IN 11.05.2017

427 BED JUL16 161629587 BED 16115 KISHOR RAJARAM WAGH HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342820IN 11.05.2017

428 BED JUL16 161629594 BED 16116 RAMESHWAR VAIJINATH GHULE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342833IN 11.05.2017

429 BED JUL16 161629602 BED 1645 SITARAM SHIVAJI BHAWALE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342847IN 11.05.2017

430 BED JUL16 161629627 BED 16130 SANGITA GANESH KUMBHAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342855IN 11.05.2017

431 BED JUL16 161629634 BED 16116 BHUSHAN NIMBA PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342864IN 11.05.2017

432 BED JUL16 161629641 BED 16130 AMOL SUBHASH KADAM HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342878IN 11.05.2017

433 BED JUL16 161629659 BED 16116 RAMESH KONDUGIR GIRI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342881IN 11.05.2017

434 BED JUL16 161629666 BED 16115 SWATI MANIKRAO PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342895IN 11.05.2017

435 BED JUL16 161629673 BED 1684 GANESH KAILAS KULDHARAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342904IN 11.05.2017

436 BED JUL16 161629706 BED 1630 SUJATA PRAKASH HAJARE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342918IN 11.05.2017

437 BED JUL16 161630338 BED 16116 DINKAR PANDIT PATIL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342921IN 11.05.2017



438 BED JUL16 161630020 BED 16151 ASHOK EKNATH KEDAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342935IN 11.05.2017

439 BED JUL16 161628410 BED 16151 SEEMA SARJERAO CHAVAN HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342949IN 11.05.2017

440 BED JUL16 161628965 BED 16151 GIRISH GANPAT DIVATE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342952IN 11.05.2017

441 BED JUL16 161629064 BED 16151 PRADNYA JANARDHAN MALI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342966IN 11.05.2017

442 BED JUL16 161630210 BED 16151 DATTATRAY DAULU REPE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342970IN 11.05.2017

443 BED JUL16 161630241 BED 16151 ZAKIRHUSEN MOHIDDIN MHABRI HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342983IN 11.05.2017

444 BED JUL16 161630463 BED 16130 PANKAJ KRUSHNARAO TAMBE HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419342997IN 11.05.2017

445 BED JUL16 161626400 BED 16151 MANISHA RAHUL NIRMAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419343003IN 11.05.2017

446 BED JUL16 161626510 BED 16151 ASHOK GANPATI LOHAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419343017IN 11.05.2017

447 BED JUL16 161626764 BED 16151 RAHUL ROHIDAS NIRMAL HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419343025IN 11.05.2017

448 BED JUL16 161627426 BED 16151 RAHUL MARUTI KSHIRSAGAR HINDI BES125 (Block-2)CM419343034IN 11.05.2017

449 FRJUL16 165663541 MSO 16148D KHAJODDIN DASTGIR SHAIKH HINDI MSO4 CM419339397IN 11.05.2017

450 FRJUL16 165663559 MSO 16148D VILAS HEDYA GAVIT HINDI MSO4 CM419339406IN 11.05.2017

451 FRJUL16 165663566 MSO 16148D SANTOSH DHASRATH BAGUL HINDI MSO4 CM419339410IN 11.05.2017

452 FRJUL16 165663899 MSO 1639 KALE NILESH SARJERAO HINDI MSO4 CM419339423IN 11.05.2017

453 FRJUL16 165663921 MSO 16144 KM HIMANI HINDI MSO4 CM419339437IN 11.05.2017453 FRJUL16 165663921 MSO 16144 KM HIMANI HINDI MSO4 CM419339437IN 11.05.2017

454 FRJUL16 165673170 MAEDU 1630 SHINGADE SOMANATH GANPAT ENGLISH MES14 CM419339445IN 11.05.2017

455 FRJUL16 165672794 MAEDU 1630P SADHANA MADHUKAR JUNARE ENGLISH MES14 CM419339454IN 11.05.2017

456 FRJUL16 165673162 MAEDU 1630P PRITI MURAWAT ENGLISH MES14 CM419339468IN 11.05.2017

457 FRJUL16 169695968 MAEDU 1645 ARTI KUMARI ENGLISH MES14 CM419339471IN 11.05.2017

458 FRJUL16 169695975 MAEDU 1645 MANOJ SANJIVANI ANDHARE ENGLISH MES14 CM419339485IN 11.05.2017

459 FRJUL16 169695982 MAEDU 1630 GARIMA MEHROTRA ENGLISH MES14 CM419339499IN 11.05.2017

460 FRJAN17 172868690 MAEDU 1630 SAVITA PATIL ENGLISH MES14 CM419339508IN 11.05.2017

461 FRJAN17 172868682 MAEDU 1645 BALU SANGRAM TOTKAR ENGLISH MES14 CM419339511IN 11.05.2017

462 FRJAN17 172871476 MAEDU 1630 NAVNATH DIGAMBAR SAVARGAWE ENGLISH MES14 CM419339525IN 11.05.2017

463 FRJAN17 172871469 MAEDU 1645 SANTOSH BALAJI MEHETRE ENGLISH MES14 CM419339539IN 11.05.2017

464 FRJAN17 172872518 MAEDU 1630 RAMITA SINGH ENGLISH MES14 CM419339542IN 11.05.2017

465 FRJAN17 172873201 MAEDU 1630 VAIJAYANTA SUNIL PATIL ENGLISH MES14 CM419339556IN 11.05.2017

466 FRJAN17 172873122 MAEDU 1630 SANDHYA DASH ENGLISH MES14 CM419339560IN 11.05.2017

467 FRJAN17 172874496 MAEDU 1645 BORADE VISHAL VISHNUDAS ENGLISH MES14 CM419339573IN 11.05.2017

468 FRJAN17 172875649 MAEDU 1630 JAGJIT KAUR ENGLISH MES14 CM419339587IN 11.05.2017


